RESULTATLISTE - LAG

Sum Poeng
Lag
NJHK 1

NJHK 1 Total

Torungen 1

Torungen 1 Total

Oslo 1

Oslo 1 Total

NJHK 3

NJHK 3 Total

Torungen 2

Resultat - Lag

NHF nr.

4164
4118
4136
4155

5900
5980
5982
5957

6310
4331
4337
4344

4127
4249
4264
4111

5987
5914

Navn

Thomas Skarstein
Stig Hetland
Bjgrn Stein

Karl J Nilssons

Are Andersen

Hilde Marie Skiffard
Jan Tore Olsen

Jan Erling Andreassen

Torunn Handeland
Andre Martinsen
Tor Arne Rygg
Sven Solbakken

Ole Torstein Osmundsen
Frode Salte

Alexander Almedal

Kjell Finnesand

Rune Skaland
Dagfinn Dahl

Klubb

Nord-Jeeren HK
Nord-Jaeren HK
Nord-Jeeren HK
Nord-Jaeren HK

Torungen HK
Torungen HK
Torungen HK
Torungen HK

Oslo HK
Oslo HK
Oslo HK
Oslo HK

Nord-Jaeren HK
Nord-Jaeren HK
Nord-Jaeren HK
Nord-Jaeren HK

Torungen HK
Torungen HK

Dag

1
243.760
191.200
150.000
148.800
733.760

192.880
186.440
168.582
145.318
693.221

198.640
165.920
150.000
144.943
659.503

208.970
149.051
147.053
107.481
612.556

180.240
162.005

2 Grand Total

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

243.760
191.200
150.000
148.800
733.760

192.880
186.440
168.582
145.318
693.221

198.640
165.920
150.000
144.943
659.503

208.970
149.051
147.053
107.481
612.556

180.240
162.005

Side 1 av 3



Sum Poeng Dag

Torungen 2 5962 Leander Aserud Torungen HK 152.605 0.000 152.605
5924 Leif G Nygard Torungen HK 111.177 0.000 111.177

Torungen 2 Total 606.027 0.000 606.027
NJHK 2 4101 @yvind Andersen Nord-Jeeren HK 188.200 0.000 188.200
4152 Kjell G Skjeveland Nord-Jeeren HK 152.225  0.000 152.225

4239 Hakon Taranger Nord-Jeeren HK 129.461  0.000 129.461

4229 Idar Westergard Nord-Jeeren HK 111.564  0.000 111.564

NJHK 2 Total 581.449 0.000 581.449
Oslo 2 4351 Linda Arnesen Oslo HK 168.720 0.000 168.720
4386 Odd Langeid Oslo HK 165.718 0.000 165.718

4316 Karl Nilsen Oslo HK 132.619 0.000 132.619

4355 Johan Vinge Oslo HK 75.765 0.000 75.765

Oslo 2 Total 542.822 0.000 542.822
Mix 1 1772 Robin Sortland Bergen HK 160.520 0.000 160.520
1800 Geir Johannesen Bergen HK 140.778 0.000 140.778

1836 Caroline Christiansen Bergen HK 135.286  0.000 135.286

4757 Jan- Eric Herrstrgm Sarpsborg 73.160 0.000 73.160

Mix 1 Total 509.744 0.000 509.744
Torungen 3 5929 Arne Ombholdt Torungen HK  167.137  0.000 167.137
5993 Dag N Lgvdal Torungen HK 121.722 0.000 121.722

5992 Jan Ivar Lundberg Torungen HK 89.990 0.000 89.990

5989 Katrine L Kristiansen Torungen HK 78.106 0.000 78.106

Torungen 3 Total 456.956 0.000 456.956
Mix 3 5521 Frode Leerstein Serpya 192.227 0.000 192.227
6366 Jostein Nybakke Trondheim HK  145.640 0.000 145.640

4273 Camilla Johansen Nord-Jeeren HK 113.358  0.000 113.358

Mix 3 Total 451.225 0.000 451.225

Resultat - Lag Side 2 av 3



Sum Poeng
Nordvegen 1

Nordvegen 1 Total

NJHK Team Marinor

NJHK Team Marinor Total

Mix 2

Mix 2 Total

Resultat - Lag

3502
3511
3513
3500
3509

4110
4102
4230
4125

4267
4275
3524
3515

Anne Grete Seetherg
Eivind Johannesen
Jon Helge Edvardsen
Geir Tveit

John T Lygre Traa

Bent Fiane
Arne Auestad
Kare Oseassen
Svein Milverts

Milan Johansen

Jakob Bjgrnseth
Marianne Haugsdal
Lavrans V Johannesen

Nordvegen
Nordvegen
Nordvegen
Nordvegen
Nordvegen

Nord-Jeeren HK
Nord-Jaeren HK
Nord-Jeeren HK
Nord-Jaeren HK

Nord-Jaeren HK
Nord-Jaeren HK
Nordvegen
Nordvegen

Dag
174.289
114.205
113.069
0.000
0.000
401.563

120.589
88.369
76.093
30.687

315.739

92.680
80.183
0.000
0.000
172.863

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

174.289
114.205
113.069
0.000
0.000
401.563

120.589
88.369
76.093
30.687

315.739

92.680
80.183
0.000
0.000
172.863

Side 3 av 3



